F.90 www.alfagomma.com
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
a
p
p
e
n
d
ix
fi
tt
in
g
s
h
o
se
Muff Coupling
MUFF COUPLING
Coupling for 706AA Hose - Fixed flange
Item Code Part Number Hose ID
in
Hose ID
mm
Hose OD
MAX
mm
Flange
type Material
2303194 I5MBZ61A-051069 2 51 69 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303187 I5MBZ61A-076102 3 76 100 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303188 I5MBZ61A-102128 4 102 126 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303189 I5MBZ61A-127159 5 127 155 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303190 I5MBZ61A-152184 6 152 182 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303191 I5MBZ61A-203235 8 203 235 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303192 I5MBZ61A-254286 10 254 286 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
2303193 I5MBZ61A-300344 12 300 343 TABLE D ALUMINIUM
AU